DTM70 and DTM70-C8 Series
70W Medical and ICT Class I and II
External AC-DC Power Supplies
DTM70 and DTM70-C8 Series 1
Features Benefits
The DTM70 Class I and DTM70-C8 Class II (no ground connection) 70W external power supplies are certified to IEC/ES/CSA/EN60601-1, IEC60601-1-11
(DTM70-C8 model) and are compliant to IEC60601-1-2 (Ed4) and IEC/BS/EN62368-1. With an average efficiency of up to 91% and an off-load power
consumption of less than 0.15W, this series also complies with DoE Level VI standards. The DTM70 series is suitable for a variety of medical, clinical,
healthcare, industrial, test and measurement applications.
• Wide Range AC Input (Class I or Class II Input Options)
• Locking Output Connector
• DoE Level VI Efficiency
• 60601-1 Medical Certifications (2xMOPP)
• 62368-1 Compliant for ICT and Industrial Applications
• < 0.15W Off-load Power Draw
• Supports Medical and Industrial Applications Globally
• Avoids Accidental Disconnection
• Meets US Energy Saving Legislation
• Suitable for B & BF Rated Equipment
• Suitable for Industrial Applications
• Consumes Less Energy, ErP Compliant
Model Selector
Related Products
   Output Maximum Maximum Overvoltage  Ripple Efficiency Max. Load
 Model Voltage Current Power Protection & Noise at 230Vac Capacitance
   (V) (A) (W) (V) (mV pk-pk) (%) (µF)
 DTM70CN120 12 5.8 70 13.5 120 89 5,800
 DTM70CN150 15 4.65 70 16.5 150 89 4,650
 DTM70CN180 18 3.9 70 19.5 180 89 3,900
 DTM70CN240 24 3 70 26 240 90 3,000
 DTM70CN360 36 1.9 70 40 360 90 1,900
 DTM70CN480 48 1.5 70 53.5 480 91 1,500
 DTM70CN120C8 12 5.8 70 13.5 120 89 5,800
 DTM70CN150C8 15 4.65 70 16.5 150 89 4,650
 DTM70CN180C8 18 3.9 70 19.5 180 89 3,900
 DTM70CN240C8 24 3 70 26 240 90 3,000
 DTM70CN360C8 36 1.9 70 40 360 90 1,900
 DTM70CN480C8 48 1.5 70 53.5 480 91 1,500
  Type Part Number  Description
 Power supply DTM and WMM  30 to 300W external power supplies
* Contact Sales, MOQs may apply
DTM70CN 120 C8 -xxx